
Directortias <directortias@tecnia.in>

Fwd: Office Order-reg
GGSIPU NSS Cell <nsscell@ipu.ac.in> Thu, Aug 17, 2023 at 5:12 PM
To: "Dr. M. K. Satyarthi" <mksssrewa@yahoo.co.in>, NSS GGSIPU <priyankabhutani9@gmail.com>, Priyanka Bhutani
<priyanka.b@ipu.ac.in>, "Dr. Gaurav Talan" <gauravtalan@ipu.ac.in>, Ravinder Kumar <ravinderkumar10@gmail.com>,
Deepak Garg <deepak@ipu.ac.in>, Vinita <vinita@ipu.ac.in>, "Dr.Ram Shankar Gupta" <rsgupta@ipu.ac.in>, Dr Sachin
Bharti <drsachin@ipu.ac.in>, shalini.ipusoe@gmail.com, "Dr. Neetu Rani" <neetu_rani@ipu.ac.in>, dr naresh k vats
<drnvats@gmail.com>, Sayan Chatterjee <sayan@ipu.ac.in>, Akhil Das <akhildass@ipu.ac.in>, Ashish Joshi
<ashish.j@ipu.ac.in>, subhash nimanpure <snimanpure@gmail.com>, Nanki Nath <nankinath@ipu.ac.in>, NSS ADGITM
<nss@adgitmdelhi.ac.in>, Dr Sanjay Kumar <director@adgitmdelhi.ac.in>, vikas.v001@gmail.com, "Ms. Dr. Saloni Goel PO
AIE" <nssaie2020@gmail.com>, dr.nilambara_srivastav@aimt.ac.in, "Director Rehab ." <directorrehab@tecnia.in>, Anupama
Gupta <anuguptaag12345@gmail.com>, nss@bcip.ac.in, "Dr. Jayant Sanyal BCIPS" <jayant@bcips.ac.in>, NSS Cell BCIPS
<nssbcips@gmail.com>, "Dr. Arunima Mishra" <arunimamishra@bpitindia.com>, dr.poonamkathuria@gmail.com,
shalinisharmamishra@bpitindia.com, Pooja Mudgil <engineer.pooja90@gmail.com>, mugdha sharma
<mugdha.sharma145@gmail.com>, coedelhi@bharatividyapeeth.edu, dharmender.saini@bharatividyapeeth.edu, "Dr. Anil
kumar" <anilcollegemail@gmail.com>, bvcoend.nss@bharatividyapeeth.edu, NSS BLMCE <nssblmce@gmail.com>,
nssunit@cpj.edu.in, "prof. Dr. J. P. MOHLA CPJCHS" <mohlajp@cpj.edu.in>, NSS CBPACS <nsscbpacs@gmail.com>,
Sakshi Anand <sakshi@dias.ac.in>, dirdmails@gmail.com, brijeshsaini@gmail.com, deepakjims@rediffmail.com, DME NSS
Cell <nss@dme.ac.in>, NSS DSPSR <nss_po@dspsr.in>, Director DSPSR <director@dspsr.in>, Tanya Gupta
<hodbarch@delhitechnicalcampus.ac.in>, nss dtc <nss@delhitechnicalcampus.ac.in>, Director DTC
<director@delhitechnicalcampus.ac.in>, "Ms. Renu PO FIMT" <fimtnss@gmail.com>, NSS Gibs
<nss.gibs@gitarattan.edu.in>, Director <director@gnitipu.in>, "Dr. Charu Sethi GNCE" <gncedelhi@yahoo.com>, "Mr. H.R.
Meena GNDIT" <meenahemraj1970@gmail.com>, GTBIT NSS <nssgtbit@gmail.com>, Brajesh Singh
<brajeshsingh.dce@gmail.com>, IITM <director@iitmipu.ac.in>, nss@iitmipu.ac.in, PRIYANKA INDORIA
<drpriyankaindoria@gmail.com>, IITM-JP <director@iitmjp.ac.in>, drpriyankamurria.iitmdelhi@gmail.com, Preksha Dassani
<preksha9125@gmail.com>, nityakhurana86@gmail.com, neeti1906@gmail.com, "Ms. Nahid Raees IVS"
<nahidraees719@gmail.com>, "NSS JIMS,KALKAJI" <nss.kj@jagannath.org>, "Dr. Manjula Shastri"
<hodbcom.kj@jagannath.org>, nss cell <nss_cell@jimsindia.org>, Hakimudidin Khan JIMS VK Khan
<hakimuddin.khan@jagannath.org>, NSS KHIEAT <nsskiheat@gmail.com>, NSS KRCHE <nsskrche@gmail.com>, "Prof.
Bhavna Agarwal" <director@kccilhe.edu.in>, "Dr.Sunita Singhal" <dr.sunita@kccilhe.edu.in>, events@kccilhe.edu.in, "Dr. K.
K. Garg Principal LLDIMS(Ligaya) LLDIMS" <director.ldims@gmail.com>, nss@lldims.org.in, nss@maims.ac.in,
mait@mait.ac.in, "Dr. Karunapati Tripathi MAIT" <karunapati@gmail.com>, Savita Ahlawat <savita.ahlawat@msit.in>, "Dr.
Vivek Solanki MSI" <drviveksolanki@gmail.com>, "Dr. Vivek Solanki MSI" <viveksolanki@msi-ggsip.org>, "Ms. Deepshikha
Kalra MERI" <deepshikha017@gmail.com>, "Dr. Shubham Agarwal NDIM" <shubhamagarwal@ndimdelhi.in>,
shailendrakumar@ndimdelhi.in, NSS Cell RDIAS <nsscell@rdias.ac.in>, RDIAS RDIAS <admin@rdias.ac.in>, ABHA
KANSAL <abhasiwal@gmail.com>, NSS IPU SGTBIMIT <nssipu.sgtbimit@gmail.com>, "Dr. Sonu Godara Asst.Prof.GGSIPU
Delhi" <godaraseenu@gmail.com>, Ayushee Gupta PO SLCGHE <slcg@stlawrence.in>, Nss Tecnia <nss@tecnia.in>,
vaishaliprasad89@gmail.com, nss tiips <nsstiips@gmail.com>, "Prof. Barkha Bahl TIPS Director" <tips@tips.edu.in>, Aparna
Chaturvedi <chaturvedi.aparna.tirwa@gmail.com>, "Dr. Deepali Saluja TIPS" <deepalisaluja@rediffmail.com>, Isha Setia
<ishasetia94@gmail.com>, Sagrika Uppal <sagrika7.uppal@gmail.com>, Renu Vashisht <renu.vashisht@vips.edu>,
alpna@vips.edu, Sunil Mishra <sunil.mishra@vips.edu>
Cc: Varun Joshi <varun.joshi@ipu.ac.in>, "Dr. Rajesh Kumar" <rajeshkumar@ipu.ac.in>, "Dr. Durgesh Dr. Durgesh Tripathi"
<drdurgeshtripathi@ipu.ac.in>

Dear All,

Kindly find the attachment regarding the above-mentioned subject. 

----

With Warm Regards,
Prof. Varun Joshi
NSS Program Coordinator,
Professor, USEM
A-002, A-Block, GGSIP University Main Campus
Sector - 16C, Dwarka, New Delhi-110078
Contact Details:
011-25302369 (Direct Landline)



9971122817 (M)

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: NSSRC_DELHI <nssrcdelhi@gmail.com>
Date: Thu, Aug 17, 2023 at 5:06 PM
Subject: Office Order-reg
To: <pankajkumar.singh08@ips.gov.in>, <rama.bodwal17@nic.in>, Punya S Srivastava <secyedu@nic.in>, pshedjk
<pshedjk@gmail.com>, <pankaj.dhamija1@gov.in>, Gopal Singh SO <nss-section-doya@gov.in>,
<sanjeev.kapoor69@gov.in>, Nss Pac <pacnss@gmail.com>, S. SAYEERAM. <apsmosrths@gmail.com>, Bhopal
<ashahkabir@gmail.com>, Carthigueane Devanadane <dcarthigueane@gmail.com>, <deorinss@yahoo.com>, Sh.
Girdhar Upadhyay <gupadhyay11@gmail.com>, Harinder Kaur <harinderk110@gmail.com>, RC Ahmedabad NSS
<kamalkumar.kar@gmail.com>, Thiruvananthapuram <keralanssrd@gmail.com>, Hyderabad <km.rama@gmail.com>,
nss ahmedabad <nssahmedabad@gmail.com>, Nss Bbsr <nssbbsr@gmail.com>, <nssghy2018@gmail.com>,
Guwahati.3 NSS RC <nssghy@yahoo.co.in>, REGIONAL DIRECTORATE OF N.S.S. JAIPUR
<nssrajasthan@gmail.com>, Subhash Chand <nssrc.chd@gmail.com>, Bangalore <nssrcbangalore@gmail.com>, Nss
RCBhOPAL <nssrcbhopal@gmail.com>, RC Chennai NSS <nssrcchennai@yahoo.co.in>, Regional Directorate of NSS
Hydreabad 2 <nssrchyd040@gmail.com>, nssrchyd <nssrchyd@yahoo.in>, Lucknow <nssrclucknow@gmail.com>,
hemant sharma <nssrclucknow@yahoo.com>, NSS RC Patna <nssrcpatna@gmail.com>, NSS RC PUNE
<nssrcpune@gmail.com>, NSS RD CHENNAI <nssrdchennai@gmail.com>, RC Chennai 4 <pacchennai3@gmail.com>,
Patna <peeyushindian46@gmail.com>, Santhosh PN <pnsanthosh8@gmail.com>, Sarita Patel
<rdnsskolkata@gmail.com>, Sam Nss <samnsstvm@gmail.com>, sarita patel <saritapatel1966@gmail.com>,
<shindeab2013@gmail.com>, Ashok Shroti <shroti1970@gmail.com>, Sindhu Prakash Bhatnagar
<spbnss@gmail.com>, <vinaynssrc@gmail.com>, Dr. Dinesh Kumar Sharma <snoharyana@gmail.com>,
<nirmala.rani@gmail.com>, delhiddenss <delhiddenss@gmail.com>, dir.he.jk <dir.he.jk@gmail.com>, directorhredu
<directorhredu@gmail.com>, NSS Centre Admin <nsscentre@admin.du.ac.in>, Parminder Sehgal
<Parmindersehgal3@gmail.com>, khursheed ahmad Ansari <kaansari@jamiahamdard.ac.in>, Mr. Viqar Husain Siddiqui
(D/o Art Education) <vsiddiqui@jmi.ac.in>, MANURADHA CHAUDHARY <manuradha@jnu.ac.in>, NSS JNU Coordinator
<nssjnu@jnu.ac.in>, Kiran Goswami <kiranccm@gmail.com>, <registrar@slbsrsv.ac.in>, <vc@slbsrsv.ac.in>, saurabh
dubey <saurabhdubeyup91@gmail.com>, Samrat Mukhopadhyay <Samrat.mukhopadhyay@textile.iitd.ac.in>,
nssincharge <nssincharge@iitd.ac.in>, samrat <samrat@textile.iitd.ernet.in>, <samrat@textile.iitd.ac.in>,
<director@iitd.ac.in>, <rrao@iitd.ac.in>, <varunj63@gmail.com>, Coordinator NSS CELL <nsscell@nsut.ac.in>,
<nitinsingha@nitdelhi.ac.in>, Ravi Bhasin <ravi@iiitd.ac.in>, <director-iitd@dseu.ac.in>, shashank gupta
<shashank.gupta@dseu.ac.in>, Mr. Jayadev dash <Jayadev.dash_dc@nfsu.ac.in>, Prof. BVR Reddy
<nsscell@ipu.ac.in>, Ku Nss <kunss1969@gmail.com>, nsscoordinatormdu10 <nsscoordinatormdu10@gmail.com>,
<nss@igu.ac.in>, NSS CDLU <nss@cdlu.ac.in>, Anju Gupta <anjugupta.bme@gmail.com>,
<nsscellbpsmv@gmail.com>, NSS COORDINATOR <nsscoordinator@cblu.ac.in>, nss <nss@crsu.ac.in>, Bhagat Singh
<bsdahiya@gmail.com>, NSS Coordinator <nsscoordinator@dcrustm.org>, <renuyadav@cuh.ac.in>,
<atmaram@jcboseust.ac.in>, bcmanju10 <bcmanju10@rediffmail.com>, <dsw.supva@gmail.com>, Dr PRAKASH DAS
KHANDEY <pdkhandey@gmail.com>, <nakul.singh@svsu.ac.in>, National Service Scheme <nss@svsu.ac.in>,
<nss@gurugramuniversity.ac.in>, <amitdbranlu@gmail.com>, <nss@dbranlu.ac.in>, Dr. Ajay Kumar
<ajaystatistics@gmail.com>, <tripathi.adesh@mmumullana.org>, Dr. Manjeet Kumar <manjeetkumarmdu@gmail.com>,
<nachiketavats1985@gmail.com>, <dr.pallavi@lingayasvidyapeeth.edu.in>, <sagar.arora@jagannathuniversityncr.ac.in>,
<gurgaonmohan@yahoo.co.in>, Chandra Mohan <chandra.mohan@krmangalam.edu.in>, <sunilkumar@starexuniversity.
co.in>, SUBHASH SINHMAR <subhashsinhmarsociology@gmail.com>, <jasdeep.chadha@iilm.edu>,
<neelu.c@srmuniversity.ac.in>, Sridharbabu Yarramaneni <drysridharbabu@gmail.com>, Himangshu Rathee
<himangshu@ncuindia.edu>, Dean Student Welfare <dsw@gdgu.org>, <tanuja.kaushik@gdgu.org>, �ौितषवि��का
वराहिमिहरकुलम् <nareshdutt82@gmail.com>, <drneha.agri@geetauniversity.edu.in>, <520068msrs@gmail.com>, anand
sharma <anandbhardwaj72@gmail.com>, Sanjeev Saini <sanjeevsaini9632@gmail.com>, <dnohisar@gmail.com>,
<narenduhan07@gmail.com>, Hansveer Redhu <hansveerredhu@rediffmail.com>, <dhullanilkumar52@gmail.com>,
VIJAY SHARMA <1257vijay@gmail.com>, Devender Kumar <kumar.dev1785@gmail.com>, Anuj Kumar
<anujgarg01@gmail.com>, MAHENDER RAWAT <rawat.ms66@gmail.com>, <rckariliya@yahoo.com>,
<chekarwasra@gmail.com>, Naresh Saroha <nksaroha13@gmail.com>, jai hind jai bharti Dr.Girdhari Lal Sharma
<glsharmag@gmail.com>, vijender singh <v.jashetdm1976@gmail.com>, <sumalik2205@gmail.com>, D.C. NSS
<dcnsspanipat@gmail.com>, Sanjay Kumar <sanjayaim22@gmail.com>, DR. ARVIND KUMAR DWIVEDI
<dr.arvinddwivedi@gmail.com>, <Singhviru79@gmail.com>, <Ashrafmewati99@gmail.com>, nssofficejammu
<nssofficejammu@gmail.com>, Dr Hema Gandotra <gandotrahema@gmail.com>, Musavir Salaam
<ahmed.musavir@gmail.com>, musavir <musavir@uok.edu.in>, Coordinator NSS <nss@uok.edu.in>, Dr. M.A.A Siddiqui
<dsw@skuastkashmir.ac.in>, DSW SKUAST-Jammu <dswskuastj@gmail.com>, SUBHASH KASHYAP
<sck2412@gmail.com>, National Service Scheme - NSS CUJAMMU <nsscujammu@gmail.com>,
<sujata.che@cujammu.ac.in>, NSS SMVDU <nss@smvdu.ac.in>, <Malabhasin5@gmail.com>, Dr. Yogendra kumar Dixit
<dr.yogendra.dixit@csu.co.in>, Parvez Abdullah Khan <parvezabdullahkhan@gmail.com>, <registrar@bgsbu.ac.in>, Vice
Chancellor <vc.ladakhuniversity@gmail.com>, Dr. Jigmat Dachen <jigmat@kashmiruniversity.ac.in>, Tariq Ganaie
<tariqtech@gmail.com>, <registrar@cukashmir.ac.in>, <drshahmehraj@cukashmir.ac.in>, Tsering chorol



<tseringladakh2@gmail.com>, PRINCIPAL LEH <principal.ejmc.leh.1@gmail.com>, Eva Fatimeh mosavi
<Fatimamosavi405@gmail.com>, <principal_gdck@rediffmail.com>, <acshighereducation21@gmail.com>

Sir/Madam,

Kindly find the attachment regarding the above mentioned subject. 

--

With best regards---

(�वण राम / Sharwan Ram)
�े�ीय िनदेशक / Regional Director,
रासेयो, �े�ीय िनदेशालय / Regional Directorate of NSS,
युवा काय��म और खेल मं�ालय, भारत सरकार / Ministry of Youth Affairs & Sports, Government of India
भू-तल, एने�ी भवन, िशवाजी �ेिडयम / Ground Floor, Annexe Building, Shivaji Stadium
नई िद�ी / New Delhi- 110001,
दूरभाष / Phone No. 011-23362991

20230817170006.pdf
728K




